U N I N T E R R U P T I B L E  P O W E R  S U P P L I E S   +   L I G H T I N G  F L O W  D I M M E R  S TA B I L I S E R S   +   V O LTA G E  S TA B I L I S E R S  &  P O W E R  L I N E  C O N D I T I O N E R S   +   D C  P O W E R  S Y S T E M S   +   S TAT I C  I N V E R T E R S   +   P H O T O V O LTA I C  I N V E R T E R S
SLC X-TRA
UNINTERRUPTIBLE POWER SUPPLIES
Since 1965, SALICRU has designed, manufactured and commercialised power electronic solutions for the key sectors of business activity.
SALICRU’s mission is to provide innovative solutions and services to increase our customers’ productivity through the provision of high-quality
power supplies that will be continuous, clean, affordable, reliable and ecologically-friendly, in both alternating and direct current.
SALICRU has the broadest national coverage and has 8 international subsidiaries, with sales to over 40 countries worldwide, with well over 600,000
product units operating and running.

UNINTERRUPTIBLE POWER SUPPLIES (UPS)
RANGE
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL POWER
(kVA / kW)
CABINET NO.
UPS + BAT
UPS DIMENSIONS
(D x W x H mm.)
WEIGHT
(kg)
BAT. CABINET DIM.
(D x W x H mm.)
WEIGHT
(kg)
SLC-100-XTRA 100 / 90 1 + 1 825 x 815 x 1670 625 855 x 1305 x 1905 875
SLC-125-XTRA 125 / 112.5 1 + 1 825 x 815 x 1670 660 855 x 1305 x 1905 1370
SLC-160-XTRA 160 / 144 1 + 1 825 x 815 x 1670 715 855 x 1305 x 1905 1370
SLC-200-XTRA 200 / 180 1 + 1 855 x 1220 x 1905 970 855 x 1305 x 1905 1550
SLC-250-XTRA 250 / 225 1 + 1 855 x 1220 x 1905 1090 855 x 1305 x 1905 1800
SLC-300-XTRA 300 / 270 1 + 2 855 x 1220 x 1905 1170 855 x 1305 x 1905 1370
SLC-400-XTRA 400 / 360 1 + 2 950 x 1990 x 1920 1955 855 x 1305 x 1905 1800
SLC-500-XTRA 500 / 450 1 + 2 950 x 2440 x 2020 2482 855 x 1305 x 1905 1800
SLC-600-XTRA 600 / 540 1 + 2 950 x 2440 x 2020 2535 855 x 1305 x 1905 2125
SLC-800-XTRA 800 / 720 1 + 3 950 x 3640 x 1920 3600 855 x 1305 x 1905 1925
MODEL SLC X-TRA
TECHNOLOGY On-line, double conversion, DSP control
INPUT Nominal voltage Three-phase 3 x 380 V / 3 x 400 V / 3 x 415 V
Voltage margin +15% / -20% (@ 3 x 400 V)